City of Sublimity

January 2024

Calls for Service by Month - January 2024
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*June 2023 is the first full month for which data is available after the implementation of the new
computer aided dispatch (CAD) system.

3, 6% Top Calls for Service - January 2024
30
25
25
20

15

10

Area Check Traffic Stop / Citizen Suspicious Audible Alarm Emotionally Death
Violation Contact / Vehicle - Police Disturbed  Investigation

911 = Phone = Deputy Initiated Assist Person

Marion County Sheriff's Office Print Date/Time: 2/1/24 13:09

Page 1



City of Sublimity
January 2024

Call Type by Primary Deputy - January 2024
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City of Sublimity

January 2024

Incident Type Sum of Jan-23  Sum of Jan-24 Raw Difference % Change

Animal Complaint 1 0 -1 -100%
Area Check 11 25 14 127%
Assist Other Agency 2 0 -2 -100%
Audible Alarm - Police 0 2 2 -
Burglary 0 1 1 -
Check Welfare 0 1 1 -
Citizen Contact / Assist 0 3 3 -
Crash 0 1 1 -
Criminal Mischief 0 1 1 -
Death Investigation 1 2 1 100%
Disturbance 1 0 -1 -100%
Drug Offense 0 1 1 -
Emotionally Disturbed Person 1 2 1 100%
Field Interrogation Report 1 0 -1 -100%
Fraudulent Document 0 1 1 -
Harassment 0 1 1 -
Illegal Parking 2 0 -2 -100%
Miscellaneous Crime 1 1 0 0%
Shots Fired 0 1 1 -
Silent Alarm - Police 3 0 -3 -100%
Suspicious Activity 4 1 -3 -75%
Suspicious Person 1 0 -1 -100%
Suspicious Vehicle 1 2 1 100%
Traffic Assist 0 1 1 -
Traffic Stop / Violation 14 6 -8 -57%
Grand Total 44 53 9 20%
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City of Sublimity

January 2024

Calls for Service by Time of Day and Day of Week - January 2024

Time of Day
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9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
Grand Total 1 12 17 10 8 3 2
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City of Sublimity

January 2024

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time - January 2024 (excludes reactivated and deputy initiated
calls for service)

Sublimity contract deputy 0:03:22

Non-contract deputy

0:00:00 0:02:53 0:05:46 0:08:38 0:11:31 0:14:24 0:17:17 0:20:10 0:23:02

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time (Hours:Minutes:Seconds)

Calls for Service by Call Source - January 2024

Non-contract deputy 14

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45

Community Initiated B Deputy Initiated

Marion County Sheriff's Office Print Date/Time: 2/1/24 13:09

Page 5



City of Sublimity

January 2024

Average Call Length - January 2024 (excludes reactivated calls for service)
Sublimity contract deputy - 0:21:11

Non-contract deputy 1:52:41

0:00:00 0:14:24 0:28:48 0:43:12 0:57:36 1:12:00 1:26:24 1:40:48 1:55:12 2:09:36

Average Call Length (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)

Total Time Spent on Calls - January 2024 (excludes reactivated calls for service)

Non-contract deputy 26:17:28

0:00:00 4:48:00 9:36:00 14:24:00 19:12:00 24:00:00 28:48:00

Total Time Spent on Calls (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)

Marion County Sheriff's Office Print Date/Time: 2/1/24 13:09
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Patrol Zone:
Month:

Total Calls for Service:
Print Date/Time:

SMS-SUBLIMITY

January 2024
53
2/1/24 13:09

*Note: One call for service can generate multiple incident numbers

Incident #

2024-00000110
2024-00000171
2024-00000192
2024-00000195
2024-00000278
2024-00000375
2024-00000461
2024-00000609
2024-00000846
2024-00000941
2024-00001283
2024-00001326
2024-00001535
2024-00001643
2024-00001681
2024-00001756
2024-00001859
2024-00001882
2024-00001983
2024-00002025
2024-00002164
2024-00002277
2024-00002302
2024-00002307
2024-00002383
2024-00002384
2024-00002403
2024-00002419
2024-00002447
2024-00002582
2024-00002607
2024-00003169
2024-00003174
2024-00003297
2024-00003382
2024-00003457
2024-00003453
2024-00003520
2024-00003593
2024-00003620
2024-00003715
2024-00003818
2024-00004070
2024-00004377
2024-00004418
2024-00004460
2024-00004508
2024-00004545
2024-00004559
2024-00004634
2024-00004654
2024-00004759
2024-00004763

Incident Date
1/1/24 16:52
1/2/24 8:32
1/2/24 10:09
1/2/24 10:13
1/2/24 15:38
1/3/24 7:49
1/3/24 15:03
1/4/24 10:23
1/5/24 18:33
1/6/24 9:56
1/8/24 13:46
1/8/24 18:32
1/10/247:16
1/10/24 14:35
1/10/24 18:07
1/11/247:35
1/11/24 14:48
1/11/24 16:24
1/12/24 12:13
1/12/24 16:10
1/14/24 6:31
1/15/24 8:52
1/15/24 13:49
1/15/24 14:10
1/16/24 8:21
1/16/24 8:27
1/16/24 11:36
1/16/24 14:02
1/16/24 21:33
1/18/24 7:42
1/18/24 10:35
1/22/24 9:43
1/22/24 10:10
1/23/24 7:45
1/23/24 13:25
1/23/24 19:56
1/23/24 20:16
1/24/24 10:02
1/24/24 14:51
1/24/24 16:09
1/25/24 8:42
1/25/24 14:39
1/27/247:52
1/29/24 8:29
1/29/24 11:31
1/29/24 14:28
1/29/24 18:43
1/30/24 7:40
1/30/24 8:22
1/30/24 12:57
1/30/24 14:07
1/31/247:43
1/31/24 8:01

Incident Type
Burglary

Area Check

Traffic Stop / Violation
Death Investigation
Miscellaneous Crime
Area Check

Area Check

Check Welfare
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Fraudulent Document
Citizen Contact / Assist
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Criminal Mischief
Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop / Violation
Drug Offense
Suspicious Activity
Audible Alarm - Police
Traffic Assist

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Death Investigation
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Citizen Contact / Assist
Audible Alarm - Police
Harassment

Shots Fired

Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop / Violation
Area Check

Crash

Area Check

Citizen Contact / Assist
Area Check
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Area Check

Traffic Stop / Violation
Area Check

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Area Check

Call Source
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated

Reactivated

Dispatch to Enroute

1:41:11
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:04:09
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:08:07
0:00:00
0:14:16
0:09:17
0:29:12
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:12
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:50
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:12
0:02:11
0:11:57
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:57
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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Enroute to Arrival

0:13:01
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:31:44
0:17:04
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:17:04
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:24:46
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:11:06
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Dispatch to Arrival

1:54:12
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:04:09
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:08:07
0:00:00
0:46:00
0:26:21
0:29:12
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:17:16
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:25:36
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:12
0:02:11
0:11:57
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:12:03
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Primary Unit
A111
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al114
Al151
A190
A170
A111
A114
Al114
A159
A114
A114
Al114
A104
A025
A032
Al114
A114
A114
A114
A114
Al114
Al114
A108
A114
A114
A114
Al114
Al14
Al114
A120
A120
A114
A114
Al114
Al114
A114
A173
A114
Al114
Al114
A181
A114
Al114
A114
Al114
Al114
A114

Primary Unit Beat
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS02

SMS02

SMS02
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS02
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SALEM
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS02
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS02

SMS02
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS02
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS02
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY
SMS-SUBLIMITY

Deputy Type
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy



